

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22381/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 17/07/2009 in FAO No.157/2009  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARSH BHOLA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JYOTI

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 14/09/2009      This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.  
for M/s. Temple Law Firm, Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Until further orders, it is directed that  
realisation of amount of permanent alimony awarded  
by the Trial Court shall remain stayed.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master